
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Wim VERVOORT
TROL
Percurso : H55
Distancia : 5100m (Desnivel 130m)
Tempo : 0:39:23 (7'43"/km)

2/43 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Stephan VIS 0:38:52
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:41:25

1. 105 00:02:34 396m 6'29"/km
2. 99 00:01:44 00:04:18 279m 6'13"/km
3. 130 00:01:06 00:05:24 157m 7'00"/km
4. 140 00:03:27 00:08:51 501m 6'53"/km
5. 96 00:01:20 00:10:11 192m 6'57"/km
6. 156 00:01:08 00:11:19 169m 6'42"/km
7. 136 00:03:55 00:15:14 544m 7'12"/km
8. 87 00:02:15 00:17:29 357m 6'18"/km
9. 158 00:02:51 00:20:20 217m 13'08"/km

10. 127 00:02:11 00:22:31 210m 10'24"/km
11. 116 00:09:41 00:32:12 942m 10'17"/km
12. 123 00:01:06 00:33:18 169m 6'31"/km
13. 121 00:04:19 00:37:37 629m 6'52"/km
14. 222 00:01:02 00:38:39 150m 6'53"/km
15. 255 00:00:34 00:39:13 84m 6'45"/km
16. 999 00:00:10 00:39:23 102m 1'38"/km
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